CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS LICENSES
AUGUST 2021

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE UBI # BUSINESS NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Gen Bus 603527754 WALLA WALLA VACATION LLC Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604144682 CORE RESTORATION LLC General Contractor / Restoration ~ WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604188855 ALDER PLACE Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604186176 THE PERCH LLC Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604189946 W2 ADVENTURES Single family home rental WALLA WALLA
PATTERSON FAMILY HOLDINGS
WW Gen Bus 604178432 LLC Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604214984 WILLIAM B UNDERRINER Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604183820 EVA'S CHINESE MASSAGE Massage Therapist. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604686177 742 CRESTVIEW PL. Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604692105 CHACK, LLP Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604283768 828 WASHINGTON LLC Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604684994 GRYTE, GREGORY AARON Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 602288177 JEREMY MAYS LMFT Mental Health Counselor. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604730208 THE COLUMBIA Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604719580 3W HORTICULTURE LLC Cannabis production & processing WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 603332541 BOYER HOUSE Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604765848 GRAND TUDOR Short term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604757463 THE REFINERY Art sales & instruction WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604729291 HOLOCENE WINES Wine production & sales WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 603201570 NOCKING POINT WINES Wine sales, tasting room WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 363006349 BAKER BOYER NATIONAL BANK  Banking services WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604779389 ALVYS BARBER STUDIO Barber Shop. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604785676 RV RESORT FOUR SEASONS RV, Motorhome Camp Grounds. ~ WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604788234 EMERALD & PINE STUDIO LLC Photographer WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604788148 LUPITA'S BARBER SHOP Barber WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604768566 HOUSE OF DAPPER, LLC Salon services & coffee shop WALLA WALLA
PEPSI COLA BOTTLING OF WALLA
WW Gen Bus 397020486 WALLA Grocery wholesaler WALLA WALLA
Toy, book, game, & memorabilia
WW Gen Bus 604769202 DIGITAL HEROES sales WALLA WALLA
PINNACLE ASCENT WEALTH MAN-
WW Gen Bus 604697668 AGEMENT Financial planner WALLA WALLA
WEST COAST GLASS & PACKAG-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604785902 ING GROUP Packaging materials sales CA
ZOOM VOICE COMMUNICATIONS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604479135 INC Telecommunications CA
MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601352156 MICK SHAUL CONSTRUCTION Contractor, carpentry WATER
BIRDWELL APPLICATION AND MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604788693 LAWN CARE Lawn Care. WATER
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WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
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WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
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WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
604788269

604590291
602503842

604450162

604798530
604771180
603099092

604790936

601412388
603258752
603066771
602278876
602278876
601517061
603092836

601765847
603493731
603446970
604566719
604585834
604622577

604787425
604788415
604772933
604787886

604786069
604796026

604732036
604769954

604798401
604789222

604794840
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BUSINESS LICENSES

AUGUST 2021

BUSINESS NAME
COMBS CONSTRUCTION

RYAN MATHWICH FARMS
N.A. CHAVEZ

ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS

LIFE & OTHER DOODLES
DELPHI WEALTH PARTNERS
OPTIMUM OUTCOMES, INC.

FA MASONRY LLC

ALPINE ABATEMENT ASSOCI-
ATES, INC.

TLM PETRO LABOR FORCE, INC

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Contractor, Construction.

In-State Trucking.

Home remodel

Telecommunications - Reseller.

Artwork & Handicraft, Jewelry Mak-
ing.
Investment Advisor.

Debt collection

Construction, masonry

Asbestos abatement

General contractor

MOUNT ZION CONSTRUCTION LLC Flooring

M.C. LUNDGREN, INC.

M. C. LUNDGREN, INC.
ENERGIZED ELECTRIC, INC.
SOLID STRUCTURES LLC

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN OF SE-
ATTLE

SEGOVIA ENTERTAINMENT
BIRCHER MINIATURES
TRI-CITY SHEDS

BENTON BUILDERS LLC
PARA BROTHERS LLC

WALLA WALLA VALLEY MARKET

EAGLE EYE PROPERTY INSPEC-

DAVIS DUO HANDYMAN SER-
VICES LLC

WALLA WALLA ROBOTICS
TERRA FIRMA TESTING
TM LOGISTICS

CUSTOM DESIGN HOMES
CONSTRUCTION LLC

SELFCARE STUDIO

THE TREE AMIGOS LANDSCAPING

LLC
M.R. CLEANING LLC

SANTOS GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION LLC

General contractor, construction
General contractor, construction
Electrical Contractor.

Construction, pole buildings

Window installation & sales

Event entertainment

Artwork & Handicraft.

Storage Sheds Sales & installation
Contractor, Construction.

Fencing & irrigation install & repair
Direct Marketing.

Home Inspector.

Handyman services

Educational Programs

Construction Inspector

General trucking services

Construction

LOCATION
LEWISTON

MILTON FREE-
HERMISTON

CA

OR
CcO
NC

MILTON FREE-

OR
SEATTLE
KENNEWICK
DEER PARK
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SEATTLE

COLLEGE PLACE

BOTHELL
PASCO
KENNEWICK
RICHLAND

MILTON FREE-
WALLA WALLA
DIXIE

WALLA WALLA

KENNEWICK
BELLEVUE

PASCO

Beauty Supplies

Landscaping services

Cleaning Service

General construction

WORKPLAY

COLLEGE PLACE

COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE

RICHLAND
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WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
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WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

CitYof
Walla
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UBI #
604784412

604797160
604799444
604802609
604801904
601798975
602379868
604707036
604718281
602964698
604727629
604595028
604728480
604596148
604731464
604738502

604679179
604670056
604739223
604738798

604734070
604733427

604721695
604733691
604739678

604750071
604745054
604745685

604745744
604748184
604728831
604742285
604759111
604751166
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BUSINESS NAME
A-1CAB LLC

HAUER'S HOME RENOVATIONS &
PAINTING

OCTAVE RENOVATIONS
TRANSIT ADS LOCAL

274 WOGGLE LLC

ALDER HOUSE

TERRACE HOUSE

THE EVA MAE

GOKIDGO

L.E.H. CONSULTING

MENLO PLACE WALLA WALLA
SARGEANT LEGAL P.S.
GOODHEW CLEANING SERVICES
7TELECTRIC LLC

LICHO'S LANDSCAPE

BNB MANAGEMENT

DANIEL SCHROEDER COUNSEL-
ING

BROWN CANVAS CO
PREVENTION PLUS

CARPENTRY AND WOODWORKS
LLC

LR CONSTRUCTION
ELITE EXCAVATION AND CON-
CRETE

509 ALUMISHINE LLC

K CO
ELEMENTI DI BASE CREATIVE
(EDBC)

FLOWER POWER
ICONIC MOTION GOLF

AWESOME ANDREA
BLOSSOM VISUALS CO

J4 CONSTRUCTION LLC

MIC PROPERTIES LLC
JACQUE MESPLAY

EMILY PETRI PHOTOGRAPHY

DESCRIPTION

Taxi services

Contracting, General Business.

Handyman services

Outdoor marketing, billboards

Paracord manufacture & sales

Short term rental

Short term rental

Short term rental

Audio Production.

Analyst.

Short term rental

Legal services

Janitorial, House Cleaning.
Electrical Contractor.
Landscaping.

Property management

Counseling
Clothing, Apparel.
Nutritional products

Doctor, Physician.

Contractor, Construction.

General construction

General construction

Metal work, cutting & polishing

Coworking space development

Woodworking, online sales
General Merchandise Sales

Personal trainer

Balloon Bouquet, Children's Par-

ties.

Photographer.
Contractor, Construction.
Real Estate Investment.
Marketing consultant

Photographer.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
RENTON
SEATTLE
PUYALLUP
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



TYPE

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Non-Profit

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #
604744270
604689599
604764717
604762433
604675869
604774358

604783711

604778294
604788726
604789837
604790874
601337830
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AUGUST 2021

BUSINESS NAME

HORSE THIEF WINE SOLUTIONS

SQUATCH FIBER LLC

V P HOLDINGS LLC

LUECK ENOLOGY

ESTOLI

THE WALLA WALLA NOTARY

BLUE MOUNTAIN ENDURANCE OF

WALLA WALLA

DISCREET INVESTIGATION AND

SECURITY LLC

WALKER LEATHER CO.

THE JUNQUE LADY

TRUE NORTH WINE TOURS
WALLA WALLA CRIME WATCH

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
Consultant.
Fiber Optics.
Direct Marketing.

Consultant, Consulting Services.

Floral design

Notary Public
Sport Organization

Private investigation
General Merchandise Sales.
Upcycled furniture & sales
Tours/Excursions.

Crime Prevention Program

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



