



# **BUSINESS LICENSES**AUGUST 2021

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	603527754	WALLA WALLA VACATION LLC	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604144682	CORE RESTORATION LLC	General Contractor / Restoration	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604188855	ALDER PLACE	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604186176	THE PERCH LLC	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604189946	W2 ADVENTURES	Single family home rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604178432	PATTERSON FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604214984	WILLIAM B UNDERRINER	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604183820	EVA'S CHINESE MASSAGE	Massage Therapist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604686177	742 CRESTVIEW PL.	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604692105	CHACK, LLP	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604283768	828 WASHINGTON LLC	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604684994	GRYTE, GREGORY AARON	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602288177	JEREMY MAYS LMFT	Mental Health Counselor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604730208	THE COLUMBIA	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604719580	3W HORTICULTURE LLC	Cannabis production & processing	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603332541	BOYER HOUSE	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604765848	GRAND TUDOR	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604757463	THE REFINERY	Art sales & instruction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604729291	HOLOCENE WINES	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603201570	NOCKING POINT WINES	Wine sales, tasting room	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	363006349	BAKER BOYER NATIONAL BANK	Banking services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604779389	ALVYS BARBER STUDIO	Barber Shop.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604785676	RV RESORT FOUR SEASONS	RV, Motorhome Camp Grounds.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604788234	EMERALD & PINE STUDIO LLC	Photographer	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604788148	LUPITA'S BARBER SHOP	Barber	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604768566	HOUSE OF DAPPER, LLC	Salon services & coffee shop	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	397020486	PEPSI COLA BOTTLING OF WALLA WALLA	Grocery wholesaler	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604769202	DIGITAL HEROES	Toy, book, game, & memorabilia sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604697668	PINNACLE ASCENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT	Financial planner	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604785902	WEST COAST GLASS & PACKAG- ING GROUP	Packaging materials sales	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604479135	ZOOM VOICE COMMUNICATIONS INC	Telecommunications	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601352156	MICK SHAUL CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, carpentry	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604788693	BIRDWELL APPLICATION AND LAWN CARE	Lawn Care.	MILTON FREE- WATER



## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604788269	COMBS CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Construction.	LEWISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604590291	RYAN MATHWICH FARMS	In-State Trucking.	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602503842	N.A. CHAVEZ	Home remodel	HERMISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604450162	ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS	Telecommunications - Reseller.	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604798530	LIFE & OTHER DOODLES	Artwork & Handicraft, Jewelry Making.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604771180	DELPHI WEALTH PARTNERS	Investment Advisor.	CO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603099092	OPTIMUM OUTCOMES, INC.	Debt collection	NC
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604790936	FA MASONRY LLC	Construction, masonry	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601412388	ALPINE ABATEMENT ASSOCI- ATES, INC.	Asbestos abatement	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603258752	TLM PETRO LABOR FORCE, INC	General contractor	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603066771	MOUNT ZION CONSTRUCTION LLC	Flooring	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602278876	M.C. LUNDGREN, INC.	General contractor, construction	DEER PARK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602278876	M. C. LUNDGREN, INC.	General contractor, construction	CLAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601517061	ENERGIZED ELECTRIC, INC.	Electrical Contractor.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603092836	SOLID STRUCTURES LLC	Construction, pole buildings	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601765847	RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN OF SEATTLE	Window installation & sales	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603493731	SEGOVIA ENTERTAINMENT	Event entertainment	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603446970	BIRCHER MINIATURES	Artwork & Handicraft.	BOTHELL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604566719	TRI-CITY SHEDS	Storage Sheds Sales & installation	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604585834	BENTON BUILDERS LLC	Contractor, Construction.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604622577	PARA BROTHERS LLC	Fencing & irrigation install & repair	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604787425	WALLA WALLA VALLEY MARKET	Direct Marketing.	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604788415	EAGLE EYE PROPERTY INSPEC-	Home Inspector.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604772933	DAVIS DUO HANDYMAN SER- VICES LLC	Handyman services	DIXIE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604787886	WALLA WALLA ROBOTICS	Educational Programs	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604786069	TERRA FIRMA TESTING	Construction Inspector	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604796026	TM LOGISTICS	General trucking services	BELLEVUE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604732036	CUSTOM DESIGN HOMES CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604769954	SELFCARE STUDIO	Beauty Supplies	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604798401	THE TREE AMIGOS LANDSCAPING	Landscaping services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604789222	M.R. CLEANING LLC	Cleaning Service	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604794840	SANTOS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction	RICHLAND







# **BUSINESS LICENSES**AUGUST 2021

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604784412	A-1CAB LLC	Taxi services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604797160	HAUER'S HOME RENOVATIONS & PAINTING	Contracting, General Business.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604799444	OCTAVE RENOVATIONS	Handyman services	RENTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604802609	TRANSIT ADS LOCAL	Outdoor marketing, billboards	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604801904	274 WOGGLE LLC	Paracord manufacture & sales	PUYALLUP
WW Home Occ	601798975	ALDER HOUSE	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	602379868	TERRACE HOUSE	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604707036	THE EVA MAE	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604718281	GOKIDGO	Audio Production.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	602964698	L.E.H. CONSULTING	Analyst.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604727629	MENLO PLACE WALLA WALLA	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604595028	SARGEANT LEGAL P.S.	Legal services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604728480	GOODHEW CLEANING SERVICES	Janitorial, House Cleaning.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604596148	7ELECTRIC LLC	Electrical Contractor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604731464	LICHO'S LANDSCAPE	Landscaping.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604738502	BNB MANAGEMENT	Property management	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604679179	DANIEL SCHROEDER COUNSEL- ING	Counseling	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604670056	BROWN CANVAS CO	Clothing, Apparel.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604739223	PREVENTION PLUS	Nutritional products	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604738798		Doctor, Physician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604734070	CARPENTRY AND WOODWORKS LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604733427	LR CONSTRUCTION	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604721695	ELITE EXCAVATION AND CON- CRETE	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604733691	509 ALUMISHINE LLC	Metal work, cutting & polishing	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604739678	КСО	Coworking space development	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604750071	ELEMENTI DI BASE CREATIVE (EDBC)	Woodworking, online sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604745054	FLOWER POWER	General Merchandise Sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604745685	ICONIC MOTION GOLF	Personal trainer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604745744	AWESOME ANDREA	Balloon Bouquet, Children's Parties.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604748184	BLOSSOM VISUALS CO	Photographer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604728831	J4 CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604742285	MIC PROPERTIES LLC	Real Estate Investment.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604759111	JACQUE MESPLAY	Marketing consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604751166	EMILY PETRI PHOTOGRAPHY	Photographer.	WALLA WALLA



# **BUSINESS LICENSES**AUGUST 2021

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	604744270	HORSE THIEF WINE SOLUTIONS	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604689599	SQUATCH FIBER LLC	Fiber Optics.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604764717	V P HOLDINGS LLC	Direct Marketing.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604762433	LUECK ENOLOGY	Consultant, Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604675869	ESTOLI	Floral design	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604774358	THE WALLA WALLA NOTARY	Notary Public	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604783711	BLUE MOUNTAIN ENDURANCE OF WALLA WALLA	Sport Organization	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604778294	DISCREET INVESTIGATION AND SECURITY LLC	Private investigation	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604788726	WALKER LEATHER CO.	General Merchandise Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604789837	THE JUNQUE LADY	Upcycled furniture & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604790874	TRUE NORTH WINE TOURS	Tours/Excursions.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	601337830	WALLA WALLA CRIME WATCH	Crime Prevention Program	WALLA WALLA